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North Carolina Classic Spring League

YOUTH SOCCER Game #4279
Spring Classic League
Division: 11UB 1ST WEST Field: NMB1A
Date: sunday, March 12, 2023 Time: 11:00 AM
Home: 12 (11U) CISC NM Blue Away: 12 (11U) CSA Elite 1 G
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
12 (11U) CISC NM Blue 12 (11U) CSAElite 1 G
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct

11 Dylan Jones

12 Nolan Bailey

15 Oliver Graves
17 Colton Robinson
19 Miguel Diaz Morao
02 Theodore Lyman
20 Varun Bandaru
24 Ethan Smith

30 Liam Lawing

31 Carter Smith

32 Anderson Nock
04 William Bracco
47 Brady Andreson
08 Marcos Tapia

09 Grayson Maslow

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

10 Brooklyn Lynch
14 Kenzie Bettis
15 Hanna Austin
20 Nora Beard

22 Blakely Mesick
31 Rowyn Pippett
35 Virginia Prince
05 Avery Fandel

07 Anna Tommaso

73 Lauren Kerr
75 Sophie Mahon
79 Lila Wilder

09 Ava Taylor

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




